Individual Finishers in the LSU-Lou Besson Invitational 3/ 4 /3{

l.Lorraine Elder
Z'Wendy Lawson
Caroline Pierce
Jennifer Wyatt
§. Laurie Brower
(b . Lois Ledbetter
Mary Gallagher
Barbara van Strien
Lisa Breaux
Christa Temno:
Leslie Price
2. Kelly Markette
{3. Janet Robbins
9, Leigh Mills
IS. sarah Nicklin
Jessica Supernaw
Ingrid Norval
I8 Lissa Bradford
Michele Drinkard
Mary Ann McDevitt
Ann Wellen Stein
Lisa Kartheiser
Audrey Bendick
Tracey Tolomeo
‘ZSAn_.n Lavis
Gail Andersen
Manon LaRose
Janet Slaven
Zq.Michele Ewaie
Rris Tschetter
Kristy Vogel
32. sharon Smith
Teresa Wall
Missy Parker
Cissye Meeks
Susan Thompson
Jane Mennie
38 Velvet Jones
34. Jenny Holder

Glenda Laster
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{(Florida State)
(LSU)

(Houston Baptist)
{(Lamar)

{Texas Tech)
(Alabama)

{Alabama)

(LsU)

(LsU)

(North Texas State)
{Lamar)

{HBouston Baptist)
(Houston Baptist)
(Florida State)
{(Florida State)
(ﬁouston Baptist)
{(North Texas State)
(Alabama)

(Alabama)

(Central Florida)
(Houston Baptist)
{(Southern Illineis)
(Oklahoma)

(Troy State)
(Florida State)
(Lamar)

{Lamar)

(TCU)

{North Texas State)
{TCU)

(Troy State)
(Central Florida)
(Central Florida)
(LsU)

(LsU)

(TCU)

(Oklahoma)
(Alabama)

(Troy State)

(Troy State)

——--(Texas-TFeeh)— -

72-73=145
73-75=148
72-76=148
74-74=148
78-72=150
75-76=151
76-75=151
74=77=151
75-76=151
77-74=151
76~75=151
75-77=152
75-78=153
76-78=154
77-78=155
78-77=155
77-78=155
80-76=156
80-76=156
77-79=156
80-76=156
79-77=156
76-80=156
80-76=156
77-80=157
78-79=157
75-82=157
82-75=157
80-78=158
80-78=158
81-77=158
78-81=159
80-79=159
82-77=159
75-84=159
79-80=159
77-82=159
81-79=160
79-82=161
80-81=161
86-77=163
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Kirsten Larson

Lois Winkelmann

+42Kristin Bricson

¥6.

Glenda Kessel
Kathy Gallagher
Kristi Knight

Traci Boone

. Cathy Brice

Jo Beth Waygood
Sabra Srader
Carie Rice
Georgia Hernandez
Lisa Franklin
Demee Capord

Gi Magnusson
Jill Bertman
Francee Kopecky

Pat Putman

. Tina Kozlowski

(TCU)

(TCU)

(Florida State)
(Texas Tech)
(Lamar)
{Oklahoma)

- (Troy State)

(Central Florida)
(Central Florida)
(Texas Tech)

(North Texas State)
(North Texas State)
(Texas Tech)
{Oklahoma)
(Southern Illineis)
(Southern Illineis)
(Oklahoma)
(Southern Illinois)

(Southern Illinois)

Team Scores according to finish

.LSU 297-305=602

Wendy Lawson 73-75=148
Barbara van Strien-74-77=151
1isa Breaux - 75-76=151
Missy Parker - 82-77=159
Cissye Meeks - 75-84=159

Houston Baptist — 300-306=606

*Caroline Pierce - 72-76=148

Kelly Markette — 75-77=152
Janet Robbins - 75-78=153
Jessica Supernaw - 78-77=155
Ann Wellenstein - 80-76=156

i Florida State - 302-309=611

Lorraine Elder - 72-73=145
Leigh Mills - 76-78=154

"Sarah Nicklin - 77-78=155

Ann Lavis - 77-80=157
¥ristin Ericson — 80-85=165

Lamar - 303-310=613

Jennifer Wyatt - 74-74=148
Leslie Price — 76-75=151
Gail Anderson - 78-79=157
Manon LaRose - 75-82=157
Kathy Gallagher - 82-84=166

80-83=163
81-82=163
80-85=165
84-81=165
82-84=1656
81-85=166

- 85-81=166

88-80=168
83-85=168
80-88=168
81-87=168
85-83=168
88-81=169
86-85=171
84-89=173
89-85=174
90-85=175
87-89=176
89-90=179




5.Alabama - 311-303=614

Lois Ledbetter - 75-76=1351
Mary Gallagher - 76-75=151
Lissa Bradford - 80-76=156
Michele Drinkard — 80-76=156
Velvet Jones — 81-79=160

6.North Texas State — 315-313=628

Christa Teno - 77-74=151
Ingrid Norval - 77-78=155
Michele Ewald - 80-78=158
Carie Rice - 81-87=168
Georgia Hernandez - 85-83=168

T7.Troy State - 320-315=635

Tracey Tolomeo - 80-76=156
Kristy Vogel - 81-77=158
Jenny Holder - 79-82=161
Glenda Laster - 80-8i=16l1
Traci Boone - 85-81=166

T7.7CU - 320-315=635
Janet Slaven - 82-75=157
Kris Tschetter - 80-78=158
Susan Thompson - 79-80=159
Kirsten Larson — 80-83=163
Lois Winkelmann - 81-82=163

9,Central Florida - 318-319=637

Mary Ann McDevitt - 77-79=156
Sharon Smith - 78-81=159
Teresa Wall - 80-79=159

Cathy Brice - 88 -80=168

Jo Beth Waygood — 83~-85=168

10.Texas Tech — 328-311=639

Laurie Brower - 78-72=150
Kathy Fuertges - 86-77=163
Glenda Kissel - 84-81=165
Sabra Srader - 80-88=168
ILisa Franklin - 88-81=169

11.0klahoma - 320-332=652

Audrey Bendick - 76-80=156
Jane Mennie - 77-82=159
Kristi Knight - 81-85=166
Demee Caporal - 86-85=171
Francee Kopecky - 90-85=175

12, Southern Illinois - 339-340=679

Lisa Kartheiser — 79-77=156
Gi Magnusson — 84-89=173
Jill Bertman — 89-85=174
Pat Putman - 87-89=176

Tina Kozlowski - 89-90=179




